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Last Name

Albert

Badtke

Bock

Britton, Sr/Wa
Buckman
Cook

Davis
Delwiche

Dickson
Dobrinski

Dolezalek
Driscoll
Dumman
Fenwick
Foltz
Gargulak

Gehrke

Note: The Wisconsin DNR does not endorse any of the appraisers listed nor does it certify that they are currently qualified to appraise in Wisconsin.

First Name

Tenny
Dennis
Gene
Marla L.
Mary
Philip
Ann
Greg

Richard
Chris

Dustin
Kyle
Kevin
Gatlin
Larry
Jon

Matthew

State of Wisconsin / Department of Natural Resources

Scott Walker , Governor

Daniel L Meyer , Secretary

Wisconsin Appraisers

Address

518 Clemons Ave, #2
P.O. Box 870

1055 Prairie Dr., Suite C
901 Deming Way, Suite
302

2005 S. Webster Avenue
411 East Wisconsin

Avenue, Suite 1900

175 E. Wisconsin Avenue,
Suite 27
6 Morningdale Circle

2224 Heimstead Road
8690 Ranchwood Rd.

5025 Old Middleton Road
411 East Wisconsin
Avenue, Suite 1900

923 Lake Street

148 E. Main Street

P.O. Box 166

801 Hammond Ave

City
Madison
Fond Du Lac
Racine
Madison
Green Bay
Milwaukee
Oconomowo
c

Madison

Eau Claire

Minocqua
Madison
Milwaukee
Algoma
Reedsburg
Prentice

Rice Lake

155 South Executive Drive, Brookfield

Suite 212

State

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

WI

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Zip

53704

53406
53717
54301
53202
53066
53717

54703
54548

53705
53202
54201-
0065
53959
54556

54868

53005

Phone

608-249-
9565

920-922-
3940

262-886-
2450

608-829-
0010

920-437-
1717

4142252012

(608) 826-
6155

608-831-
8589

6082343728
715-356-
5656

608-274-
6844

4142252028

920-487-
2345

608-768-
2665

715-428-
2350

715-234-
9049

262-782-
8680

10f5

Email

tennyalbert@gmail.com

Dennis.badtke@badgerla
ndfcs.com

gene@gabock.com

mbritton@srfconsulting.c
om

maryb@vogelsbuckman.
com

philip.cook@duffandphel
ps.com

adavis@correinc.com

gdelwiche@charter.net

chris@cdasc.com
scottapr@sbcglobal.net

kyle.driscoll@duffandphe
Ips.drm

kevin@dummanappraisal
s.com

gatlin@wisconsinlandval
ue.com

debra@vmsappraisals.co
m

gargulak@chibardun.net

mgehrke@Moegenburg.c
om

For more information contact Wisconsin DNR Real Estate - Central Office staff at James.Lemke@Wisconsin.Gov
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Y

Y
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mailto:tennyalbert@gmail.com
mailto:Dennis.badtke@badgerlandfcs.com
mailto:gene@gabock.com
mailto:mbritton@srfconsulting.com
mailto:maryb@vogelsbuckman.com
mailto:philip.cook@duffandphelps.com
mailto:adavis@correinc.com
mailto:gdelwiche@charter.net
mailto:
mailto:chris@cdasc.com
mailto:scottapr@sbcglobal.net
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Last Name

Geibl
Grant
Gundlach
Headrick
Hicks
Holt
Huth

Karl
Kielisch
Kruser
Kugel
Lalor

Larkin

Lauenstein
Lebrun
Lepinski

Letscher

Note: The Wisconsin DNR does not endorse any of the appraisers listed nor does it certify that they are currently qualified to appraise in Wisconsin.

First Name

James
Mark
Mike
Marlo
Gregory
Gary J.
Gerald
Robert
Kurt
Troy
Mary Lou
Tierney

Richard
Stephen

Darrin
Phil

Mark

State of Wisconsin / Department of Natural Resources

Scott Walker , Governor

Daniel L Meyer , Secretary

Wisconsin Appraisers

Address

9401 W. Beloit Road, Ste.
401

1865 red Fox Drive
17720 Country Lane

901 Deming Way, Suite
101

6510 Grand Teton Plaza,
Ste. 314

2115 East Clairemont Ave
Suite 2

W9096 County As

856 N. 4th Street

116 East Bell Street

City
Milwaukee
Red Wing
Brookfield
Madison
Madison
Eau Claire
Oakfield
Tomahawk

Neenah

4539 Woodgate Dr, Suite C Janesville

W5924 Porter Road
1425 Country Club Lane

12772 W North Ave

6373 N Jean Nicolet Rd,
Ste 100

330 North Forth Street
1623 Aniwa Ct.

777 East Wisconsin Ave.
Suite 3250

Shawano

Watertown

Brookfield

Milwaukee

Wausau

Nekoosa

Milwaukee

State

Wi

MN

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

WI

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Zip
53227
55066
53045
54636
53719
54701
53065
54487
54956
53546
54166
53098

53005
53217
54403-
5417
54457

53202

Phone

414-321-
5505

651-345-
3188

414-550-
0709

608-498-
5414

7158343953

920-583-
3223

715-453-
3274

920-558-
4638

6087434233
6

715-584-
2246

920 261-
6608

2627851313
(414) 732-
2880

715-845-
0428

715-325-
6349

414 274
1640

20f5

Email

info@activeapraisal.com

markgrant@appraisalser
vicesunlimited.com

Mikegundlach@wi.rr.com

mheadrick@srfconsulting
.com

info@jcnorby.com

huth@wildblue.net

reprof@forensic-
appraisal.com

tkruser@laduesterbeck.c
om

agri7app@gmail.com
tlalor1425@charter.net

larkina@wi.rr.com

contactus@la-
appraisal.com

dlebrun@becherhoppe.c
om

lepinp@wctc.net

mark.letscher@cbre.com

For more information contact Wisconsin DNR Real Estate - Central Office staff at James.Lemke@Wisconsin.Gov

Yellow
Book
Certified

Y

Y



mailto:info@activeapraisal.com
mailto:markgrant@appraisalservicesunlimited.com
mailto:Mikegundlach@wi.rr.com
mailto:mheadrick@srfconsulting.com
mailto:
mailto:info@jcnorby.com
mailto:huth@wildblue.net
mailto:
mailto:reprof@forensic-appraisal.com
mailto:tkruser@laduesterbeck.com
mailto:agri7app@gmail.com
mailto:tlalor1425@charter.net
mailto:larkina@wi.rr.com
mailto:contactus@la-appraisal.com
mailto:dlebrun@becherhoppe.com
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State of Wisconsin / Department of Natural Resources
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Last Name

Liefer
Macpherson
Maldonis
Martineau
Mcwilliam
Mitchell
Moegenburg
Norby
Olson

Olson

Pitts

Pitts
Radichel
Radichel
Roberts

Rolling

Note: The Wisconsin DNR does not endorse any of the appraisers listed nor does it certify that they are currently qualified to appraise in Wisconsin.

First Name

Seth
Kimberly
Lauri
David
Quinn
Mark
Peter
James
Jeff

Tom
Andrew
Michael
Frederick
John
Aari

John

Scott Walker , Governor

Daniel L Meyer , Secretary

Wisconsin Appraisers

Address

6373 N Jean Nicolet Rd,
Ste 100

ON332 Morningside
Avenue

City
Milwaukee

West
Chicago

4539 Woodgate Dr, Suite C Janesville

307 S. Farwell Street, Ste.
202

5025 Old Middleton Road
S12591 Pearl Road

155 S. Executive Drive,

Suite 212
2115 East Clairemont Ave

Suite 2

9559 Bolger Lake Rd
1762 20th Street

6309 60th St. Suite #100
6309 60th St. Suite #100
1810 Susan Drive

1810 Susan Drive

N7568 Little Coffee Rd

Eau Claire
Madison
Spring
Green
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Minocqua
Turtle Lake
Kenosha
Kenosha
Eau Claire

Eau Claire

Watertown

222 N. Midvale Blvd., Suite Madison

26

State

Wi

IL

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

WI

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Zip
53217
54738
53546
54701
53705
53588
53005
54701
54548
54889
53144-

3717
53144-

3717

54701
54701
53094

53705

Phone

(414) 732-
2880
(715) 606-
0220

608 743-
4233-2

715-832-
3418

608-274-
6844

608-588-
7044

262-782-
0780

715-834-
3953

715 358-
0600

715-986-
4574

262-654-
4900

262-654-
4900

715-835-
0885

715-835-
0885

920-699-
4371

608-231-
2120

3of5

Email

contactus@la-
appraisal.com
kmacpherson@gmx.com
lauri@laduesterbeck.com
dave@andersonmoessn

er.com
Quinn@scottappraisallic.

com
karimarc@frontier.com

pete@moegenburg.com

info@jcnorby.com

tom@markettrendapprais
als.com
andy@pittsbros.com
mike@pittsbros.com
fradichel@charter.net
fradichel@charter.net

aari@ajappraisals.com

jrolling@sbcglobal.net

For more information contact Wisconsin DNR Real Estate - Central Office staff at James.Lemke@Wisconsin.Gov
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mailto:contactus@la-appraisal.com
mailto:kmacpherson@gmx.com
mailto:lauri@laduesterbeck.com
mailto:dave@andersonmoessner.com
mailto:Quinn@scottappraisalllc.com
mailto:karimarc@frontier.com
mailto:pete@moegenburg.com
mailto:info@jcnorby.com
mailto:
mailto:tom@markettrendappraisals.com
mailto:andy@pittsbros.com
mailto:mike@pittsbros.com
mailto:fradichel@charter.net
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State of Wisconsin / Department of Natural Resources
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Scott Walker , Governor

Wisconsin Appraisers

Daniel L Meyer , Secretary
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Yellow NE
Last Name First Name Address City State  Zip Phone Email Book R
Certified
Rucinski Paul N92 W17420 Appleton Menomonee  WI 53051 262-255- pr@precision-app.com N
Avenue, Ste. 105 Falls 8130
Schmock Nick 2115 East Clairemont Ave Eau Claire WI 54701 608-345- schmockre@gmail.com N
Suite 2 6611
Schroeder Cheryl 330 N. 4th St. Wausau WI  54403- 715-845- www.becherhoppe.com N
5417 8000
Schummer Daniel 9559 Bolger Lake Rd Minocqua WI  54548- 715-358- dan@compasslandconsu Y
0846 0600 ltants.com
Scott Garth 5025 Old Middleton Road Madison WI 53705 608-274- scottapr@sbcglobal.net Y
6844
Scott Karen 5025 Old Middleton Road Madison WI 53705 608-274- scottapr@sbcglobal.net Y
6844
Sell Corey 411 East Wisconsin Milwaukee WI 53202 4142252011 Cprey.sell@duffandphelp N
Avenue, Suite 1900 s.sem
Smith Tom PO Box #64 Stoddard WI 54658 608-457- None Y
2698
Solum Craig 329 S. River St. P.O. Box Spooner WI 54801 715-635- craig@solumappraisal.co Y
280 9336 m
Steigerwaldt  Edward 856 N. 4th Street Tomahawk WI 54487 715-453- eds@slstomahawk.com Y
3274
Steigerwaldt  Lee 856 N. 4th Street Tomahawk WI 54487 715-453- lees@slstomahawk.com N
3274
Steigerwaldt ~ William 9559 Bolger Lake Rd Minocqua WI 54548 715-358- bill@compasslandconsul Y
0600 tants.com
Steiro David 2244 Fox Heights Lane, Green Bay WI 54304 920-497- dave@steiroappraisal.co Y
Suite 201 1849 m
Stiloski Steve P.O. Box 529 Jackson WI 53037 262-677- cpcl@sbcglobal.net Y
9092
Stone Michael 3731 Crestview Drive Cottage WI 53527 608-316- stoneappraisals608@gm Y
Grove 1799 ail.com
Stutz Bernice 3213 Pine Valley Terrace  Abrams WI 54101 920-826- stutzappraisal@bayland. N
6208 net

Note: The Wisconsin DNR does not endorse any of the appraisers listed nor does it certify that they are currently qualified to appraise in Wisconsin.

For more information contact Wisconsin DNR Real Estate - Central Office staff at James.Lemke@Wisconsin.Gov


mailto:pr@precision-app.com
mailto:schmockre@gmail.com
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Yellow S W
Last Name First Name Address City State  Zip Phone Email Book c C
Certified R R
Sullivan Art 4395 Swallow Banks Lane Oshkosh WI 54904 920 410- asw@northnet.net N X
6657
Tessier Jon 1620 S. Ashland Street Green Bay WI 54304 920-432- jtessier@tds.net Y X X
2440
Thompson Gary 3359 South 13th Street Milwaukee WI 53215 414-383- N X X
2122
Trapp Robert 29412 Silver Lake Road Salem WI 53168 2624923645 btrapp@argianas.com Y X X
Vander Male  Philip 2425 Fox River Pkwy Unit Waukesha WI 53189 262-278- pvandermale@wi.rr.com Y X
H 4342
Vitale Steven 12660 W North Ave Brookfield WI 53005 262-782- steve@vitaleappraisal.co Y X
7990 m
Walker Wendy 2925 Dean Parkway, Ste. Minneapolis MN 55416- 612-825- walkerappraisals.comcas Y X
300 7700 9001 t.net
Wegener Fredrick 17540 Continental Drive Brookfield WI 53045 262-783- fwegener@sbcglobal.net Y X X
6838
Wells Robert 411 East Wisconsin Milwaukee WI 53202 4142251901 robert.wells@duffandphe N
Avenue, Suite 1900 Ips.wem
Welsch Paul 246 Summit Avenue Amery WI 54001 715-268- paulewelsch@amerytel.n N X
6360 et
Williams Scott 1816 Grand Ave Wausau WI 54403 (715)842- scott@scottwilliamsappr N X
3311 aisal.com
Zarem Kevin 11402 N Port Washington Mequon WI 53902 262-240- kzarem@metropolitan- N X X
Road, Suite 201 9600 ap.com
Zastrow Kyle 420 Shepard St Rhinelander ~ WI 54501 (715) 369- N X X
3133
ZurowskKi Richard 1509 S. Silverbrook Drive  West Bend WI 53095 262-338- rich@richardzurowski.co N X X
1500 m

Note: The Wisconsin DNR does not endorse any of the appraisers listed nor does it certify that they are currently qualified to appraise in Wisconsin.

For more information contact Wisconsin DNR Real Estate - Central Office staff at James.Lemke@Wisconsin.Gov
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mailto:
mailto:btrapp@argianas.com
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